
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Expression of Interest

Reference Number 6474730

Procuring Entity LAND TRANSPORTATION AND FRANCHISING REGULATORY BOARD - MAIN

Title Request for Expression of Interest for the Public Transport Information and 
Management Center

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: LTFRB-2019- 267

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Consulting Services

Approved Budget for 
the Contract:

PHP 319,300,000.00

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Evelyn G Orcajada
Administrative Officers 
(Supply Officers)
East Avenue, Diliman,
Quezon City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1101
63-2-9258410
63-2-9258410
ltfrbprocurement@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 11

Date Published 18/09/2019

Last Updated / Time 18/09/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/09/2019 14:00 PM

Description

Please see attached file.

Created by Evelyn G Orcajada

Date Created 17/09/2019

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS 
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the 
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

Help

페이지 1 / 1printableBidNoticeAbstract

9/23/2019https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI....


